
Seraphic Lattes Coffee 
By The Gentlemen Baristas 

Espresso £2.30
Americano £2.60       
Latte £3         
Cappuccino £2.80  
Flat White £3       
Chai Latte £3       

Teas and Infusions
by Hoogly

English Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin
Baked Apple Chai
Cosy Chamomile
Earl Grey
Tumeric Twist 
Rose Blush 
Classic Green 
Chillout Mint 
Jasmine Dawn
Decaf English Breakfast 

Fresh  Juice 

A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have any food allergies or intolerance, please let us know

when placing your order.

Blue Moon
Blue butterfly pea flower, date
honey, milk (plant or dairy)

Amethyst Latte
Purple Ube powder, cookie cream,
condensed milk (plant or dairy)

Matcha Latte
Matcha green tea, milk (plant or
dairy)

Lilly’s Tumeric Latte
Turmeric, sweetly spiced stem
ginger, black pepper, milk (plant or
dairy)

Ruby Red Latte
Raw cacao, beetroot powder, vanilla,
milk (plant or dairy)

Soul Kick 
Apple, pineapple, ginger, lemon

Strong Green
Celery, cucumber, spinach, kale,
parsley, romaine, lemon, ginger

Beetroot
Beetroot, carrot, apple, spinach,
lime

£3.50

£6.50

£2..75



Ruby Peach Bellily  
Ruby Peach, crisp prosecco, splash of orange flower water

Mandarin Bellily
Mandarin, crisp prosecco,  finished with grapefruit bitters

Pear & Coriander Smash 
Gin or Vodka, shaken with fresh pear, coriander, elderflower & lemon juice served long and
topped with Prosecco

Cosmic Peach 
Vodka, amaretto & peach with lemon and orange juice, served tall over ice and finished with
grapefruit & orange bitters.

Cocktails

A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have any food allergies or intolerance, please let us know

when placing your order.

Rose & Sparkling

Domaine de la Grand Courtade Rose 2020  175ml

Côte de Provence Gold Rose 2020 175ml 

Porte Nova Prosecco 

Moscato Bianco Acquesi Asti 

Hindleap Rose Bluebell Vineyard Estates Sussex 2015

Hindleap Classic Cuvée 

Dore Champagne

Dore Blanc de Blancs 

Orange       

Saperavi Qvevri 2019 

White

Catarratto Contrate Bellusa 2020 

Trebbiano Giaconddi 2020

Château Deville, Entre-Deux-Mers - Bordeaux 2018 

Sorgente Lazio 2018 

Gavi Comuna di Gavi Massimiliano Limited Edition 2018 

Pouilly Fuissé 2019 

Red

Sangiovese 2020 

Tempranillo Norte Sur La Manche 2019 

Cuvée Salto Rouge Dom des Vigneaux 2019 

Pinot Noir Deep Down Marlborough 2020 

Gigondas Cuvée Tradition Domaine Gour de Chaule 2018 

Saperavi Reserve 2013 

Dessert

Moscatel Mira la Mar 375ml 

Smith woodhouse 10year Old Tawny

Tokaji 5 Puttonyos Chateau Pajzos 2015

Wines
Glass/125ml

£9

£17.5

£6

£8.5

£13

£15

£20

£27

Glass/125ml      

£13 

Glass/125ml

£5

£7

£10

£12.5

£28

£28.5

Glass/125ml

£5

£8.5

£12.5

£17.5

£21

£32.5

Glass/125ml

£6

£13.5

£18

Bottle/175ml

£38

£75

£36

£50

£75

£90

£120

£160

Bottle/175ml

£54 

Bottle/175ml

£25

£30

£42

£53

£120

£122

Bottle/175ml

£25

£35

£53

£75

£90

£138

Bottle/175ml

£30

£90

£117

£9


