

# Seraphic Lattes £3.50

#### Blue Moon

Blue butterfly pea flower, date honey, milk (plant or dairy)

# Amethyst Latte

Purple Ube powder, cookie cream, condensed milk (plant or dairy)

#### Matcha Latte

Matcha green tea, milk (plant or dairy)

### Lilly's Tumeric Latte

Turmeric, sweetly spiced stem ginger, black pepper, milk (plant or dairy)

# Ruby Red Latte

Raw cacao, beetroot powder, vanilla, milk (plant or dairy)

# Fresh Juice £6.50

### Soul Kick

Apple, pineapple, ginger, lemon

# Strong Green

Celery, cucumber, spinach, kale, parsley, romaine, lemon, ginger

#### Beetroot

Beetroot, carrot, apple, spinach, lime

# Coffee

By The Gentlemen Baristas

Espresso £2.30 Americano £2.60 Latte £3 Cappuccino £2.80 Flat White £3 Chai Latte £3

# Teas and Infusions

by Hoogly £2..75

English Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin
Baked Apple Chai
Cosy Chamomile
Earl Grey
Tumeric Twist
Rose Blush
Classic Green
Chillout Mint
Jasmine Dawn
Decaf English Breakfast



# Cocktails £9

### Ruby Peach Bellily

Ruby Peach, crisp prosecco, splash of orange flower water

#### Mandarin Bellily

Mandarin, crisp prosecco, finished with grapefruit bitters

### Pear & Coriander Smash

Gin or Vodka, shaken with fresh pear, coriander, elderflower & lemon juice served long and topped with Prosecco

#### Cosmic Peach

Vodka, amaretto & peach with lemon and orange juice, served tall over ice and finished with grapefruit & orange bitters.

# Wines

Rose & Sparkling Domaine de la Grand Courtade Rose 2020 175ml Côte de Provence Gold Rose 2020 175ml Porte Nova Prosecco Moscato Bianco Acquesi Asti Hindleap Rose Bluebell Vineyard Estates Sussex 2015	Glass/125ml £9 £17.5 £6 £8.5 £13	Bottle/175ml £38 £75 £36 £50 £75
Hindleap Classic Cuvée	£15	£90
Dore Champagne	£20	£120
Dore Blanc de Blancs	£27	£160
Dore Brane de Branes	L2/	LIGO
Orange	Glass/125ml	Bottle/175ml
Saperavi Qvevri 2019	£13	£54
White	Glass/125ml	Bottle/175ml
Catarratto Contrate Bellusa 2020	£5	£25
Trebbiano Giaconddi 2020	£7	£30
Château Deville, Entre-Deux-Mers - Bordeaux 2018	£10	£42
Sorgente Lazio 2018	£12.5	£53
Gavi Comuna di Gavi Massimiliano Limited Edition 2018	£28	£120
Pouilly Fuissé 2019	£28.5	£122
Red	Glass/125ml	Bottle/175ml
Sangiovese 2020	£5	£25
Tempranillo Norte Sur La Manche 2019	£8.5	£35
Cuvée Salto Rouge Dom des Vigneaux 2019	£12.5	£53
Pinot Noir Deep Down Marlborough 2020	£17.5	£75
Gigondas Cuvée Tradition Domaine Gour de Chaule 2018	£21	£90
Saperavi Reserve 2013	£32.5	£138
Dessert	Glass/125ml	Bottle/175ml
Moscatel Mira la Mar 375ml	£6	£30
Smith woodhouse 10year Old Tawny	£13.5	£90
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£18	£117
Tokaji 5 Puttonyos Chateau Pajzos 2015	L10	L11/